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LES DEM

CHAMPAGNE

LAURENT PERRIER

Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Meunier

BILLECART SALMON

Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Meunier

BLANCS

MUSCADET SEVRE-ET-MAINE

Melon de Bourgogne Domaine Jo Landron®

POUILLY-FUME

Sauvignon Domaine Pabiot*
CONDRIEU
Viognier Domaine André Perret

SAINT JOSEPH

Marsanne, Roussanne  Domaine Bernard Gripa*

COTES-DE-PROVENCE

Rolle Domaine Gavoty®

ROSES

IGP MEDITERRANEE

Cinsault, Grenache Triennes
COTES-DE-PROVENCE

Cinsault, Grenache, Domaine Gavoty
Syrah

*Vigneron travaillant en Agriculture Biologique ou Biodynamique

BOUTEILLES

N.M.

N.M.

2022

2023

2022

2021

2021

2023

2021

375cl 50 cl
La Cuvée 60 €
Rosé 75 €
La Louvetrie 55 €
Léon 50 €
Chérg 90 €
60 €

Clarendon 75 €
30 €

Cuvée Clarendon 45 €
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ROUGES

GEVREY-CHAMBERTIN

Pinot Noir Domaine Arlaud®

MOREY-SAINT-DENIS 1ER CRU

Pinot Noir Domaine Arlaud®

RULLY 1ER CRU

Pinot Noir Domaine Jacqueson
MORGON
Gamay Marcel Lapierre*

COTE-ROTIE

Syrah Domaine Jamet

SAINT-JOSEPH

Syrah Domaine André Perret

CHATEAUNEUF-DU-PAPE

Grenache, Mourvedre, Domaine Charvin®
Sgruh, Vaccarese,
Counoise

HAUT-MEDOC

Cabernet Sauvignon, Chateau Sociando-Mallet

Merlot, Cabernet
Franc

MOELLEUX & LIQUOREUX

VIN DE FRANCE

Chenin Domaine Aussigouins®
Domaine Aussigouins®

Macabeu Domaine Bramaventu™

COTEAUX-DU-LAYON

Chenin Domaine Pierre Ménard®
. . 14 K.
Domaine Pierre Ménard*

Domaine Pithon-Paillé*

QUARTS DE CHAUME GRAND CRU

Chenin Blanc Domaine Ogereau®
Domaine Ogereau®

LES VINS DOUX NATURELS

RIVESALTES

Macabeu, Grenache Domaine de Rancy
Domaine de Rancy

*Vigneron travaillant en Agriculture Biologique ou Biodynamique

2019

2019

2022

2022

2016

2019

2022

2018

2017
2015

2021

2022
2022

2016

2021
2017

1992
1978

Les Millandes

!
Preaux

Les Grisieres

Nectar D'Empgrée
Nectar D'Empyrée

Vin Santo

Cosmos
Chaos

Belargus des Treilles

L
La Martinicre
La Martiniére
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375 cl

65 €

70 €

100 €

125 €
75 €

50 cl

\O o

S G
am a

95 €

105 €

115 €
180 €
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LES VINS

BLANCS

MUSCADET
Melon de Bourgogne

Jean-Baptiste Hardg"‘

MONTLOUIS-SUR-LOIRE

Chenin Blanc Domaine Grange-Tiphaine*

CHABLIS 1ER CRU

Chardonnay Domaine Vincent Dauvissat™

JURANCON SEC

Petit Manseng, Gros
Manseng

Domaine Lajibe*

CONDRIEU

Viognier Domaine André Perret

IGP SAINT-GUILHEM-LE-DESERT CITE D'ANIANE

Viognier, Petit Mas de Daumas Gassac*

Manseng, Chardonnay,
Chenin, Cépages
Autochtones

ROUGES

SAUMUR-CHAMPIGNY

Cabernet Franc Domaine des Roches Neuves®

CHASSAGNE-MONTRACHET

Pinot Noir Domaine Alex Moreau®

FRANCS COTES DE BORDEAUX

Merlot, Cabernet Chateau Le Pug"f

Sauvignon, Carménere
COTE-ROTIE

Syrah Domaine Jamet

CROZES-HERMITAGE

Syrah Domaine Jean-Baptiste Souillard

TERRASSES DU LARZAC

Sgrah, Mourvedre, Domaine de Montcalmes®

Grenache

*Vigneron travaillant en Agriculture Biologique ou Biodynamique

AU

2022

2022

2022

2021

2022

2021

2018

2021

2017

2017

2021

2020

VERRE

Fief' de Chaintre

Les Epinays

La Forest (Systeme Coravin)

Serres-Seques

Chéry (Systeme Coravin)

Franc de Pied

Vieilles Vignes

Emilien

(Systeme Coravin)

Les Baties
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